
#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KATRIN FLORES  8 Liberal Eisen 18:38.33 10

#24 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRADY SMITH  8 Salina South 13:11.41 10

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MELANIE LAGGARDS COTA  7 Comanche Mi 21.28 10

2 BROOKE BEFORT  7 Thomas More 21.74 8

3 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 22.40 6

4 JAZLYN NOEL  7 Horace J. Go 23.20 4

5 ISABELLE MAXTON  7 Salina South 23.30 2

6 VANESSA RAYO  7 Dodge City M 23.39 1

7 IMAAN HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 23.98

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi 21.65  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 21.84  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 GIANNA TORREZ  8 Dodge City M 23.30  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 BRIATNI ARANGURE  8 Dodge City M 23.56  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 ANGEL JONES  8 Great Bend M 23.92  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 SAVANNAH CHARLTON  8 Salina South 24.24  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 DAYANA FISHBACK  8 Salina South 25.43  (NW) 2(4)

8 CHRISTINA FOUZ  8 Thomas More 26.32  (NW) 2(5)

9 CATHERINE SCHMIDT  8 Thomas More 30.05  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 21.84

2 GIANNA TORREZ  8 Dodge City M 23.30

3 ANGEL JONES  8 Great Bend M 23.92

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi 21.65

2 BRIATNI ARANGURE  8 Dodge City M 23.56

3 SAVANNAH CHARLTON  8 Salina South 24.24

4 DAYANA FISHBACK  8 Salina South 25.43

5 CHRISTINA FOUZ  8 Thomas More 26.32

6 CATHERINE SCHMIDT  8 Thomas More 30.05

#27 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JAKUB SZYNDLAR  7 Salina South 21.41 10

2 BROOKS CHASE  7 Comanche Mi 21.96 8

3 HUNTER COLE  7 Salina South 26.02 6

#28 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8 Great Bend M 19.43 10

2 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 20.17 8

3 JAVIER JAIME-DOMINGUEZ  8 Salina South 20.96 6

4 JAKI INGRAM  8 Dodge City M 22.27 4

5 HANK CORSAIR  8 Thomas More 22.86 2

6 JESUS MARISCAL-VALENCIA  8 Salina South 22.99 1

GRADY SMITH  8 Salina South DNS

#1 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALINA ARCEO  7 Salina South 16.09  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 16.24  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MIA MACIAS  7 Liberal Eisen 16.26  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend M 16.87  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 SAVANNAH WALDSCHMIDT  7 Thomas More 17.38  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 MILEY PUERTO  7 Liberal Eisen 17.44  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 JENNA BRULL  7 Thomas More 17.50  (NW) 2(2)

8 HAYLEE EMERSON  7 Salina South 17.64  (NW) 2(3)

9 ANEBELLE CASTILLO  7 Horace J. Go 17.65  (NW) 1(1)

10 IMAAN HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 17.95  (NW) 2(4)

11 BRIANNA RODRIGUEZ  7 Great Bend M 18.36  (NW) 2(5)

12 MELANIE ROSALES  7 Liberal Eisen 18.53  (NW) 3(6)

13 LAYLA PIEDRA  7 Liberal Eisen 18.60  (NW) 3(7)

14 SINAI ARMENDARIZ  7 Thomas More 18.62  (NW) 1(2)

15 ADDISYN CRIPE  7 Salina South 19.32  (NW) 1(3)

16 LILIANA GADINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 20.36  (NW) 1(4)

17 NADA HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 20.78  (NW) 1(5)

18 HALEY BILLINGS  7 Salina South 20.96  (NW) 2(6)

19 ALYSSA CHURCH  7 Thomas More 21.38  (NW) 1(6)

AMELIA PEREZ  7 Dodge City M DNS  (NW) 1

CHLOE CARR  7 Horace J. Go DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANEBELLE CASTILLO  7 Horace J. Go 17.65

2 SINAI ARMENDARIZ  7 Thomas More 18.62

3 ADDISYN CRIPE  7 Salina South 19.32
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#1 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 LILIANA GADINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 20.36

5 NADA HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 20.78

6 ALYSSA CHURCH  7 Thomas More 21.38

AMELIA PEREZ  7 Dodge City M DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAVANNAH WALDSCHMIDT  7 Thomas More 17.38

2 JENNA BRULL  7 Thomas More 17.50

3 HAYLEE EMERSON  7 Salina South 17.64

4 IMAAN HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 17.95

5 BRIANNA RODRIGUEZ  7 Great Bend M 18.36

6 HALEY BILLINGS  7 Salina South 20.96

CHLOE CARR  7 Horace J. Go DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALINA ARCEO  7 Salina South 16.09

2 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 16.24

3 MIA MACIAS  7 Liberal Eisen 16.26

4 ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend M 16.87

5 MILEY PUERTO  7 Liberal Eisen 17.44

6 MELANIE ROSALES  7 Liberal Eisen 18.53

7 LAYLA PIEDRA  7 Liberal Eisen 18.60

#2 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAVANNAH CHARLTON  8 Salina South 15.52  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 15.73  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 LORENA RAMIREZ  8 Horace J. Go 15.77  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 15.85  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 NINEL GARCIA  8 Salina South 17.00  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 KYLEE BAIZE  8 Salina South 17.13  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 KAYLEEN FARMER  8 Horace J. Go 17.20  (NW) 1(1)

8 KIRRA STEVENS  8 Great Bend M 17.22  (NW) 2(2)

9 JORDAN HUMPHREYS  8 Horace J. Go 17.34  (NW) 2(3)

10 DELAINA STRICKLAND  8 Great Bend M 17.90  (NW) 2(4)

11 DAYANA FISHBACK  8 Salina South 18.04  (NW) 2(5)

12 DEYSI CASTRO  8 Dodge City M 18.09  (NW) 2(6)

13 JAZMIN PARRAL  8 Horace J. Go 18.22  (NW) 1(2)

14 RILEY FRANK  8 Thomas More 18.31  (NW) 1(3)

15 ZA'RIYAH SIMMONS  8 Dodge City M 20.18  (NW) 1(4)

16 KATRIN FLORES  8 Liberal Eisen 20.47  (NW) 3(6)

ARIANNA PONCE  8 Dodge City M DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAYLEEN FARMER  8 Horace J. Go 17.20

2 JAZMIN PARRAL  8 Horace J. Go 18.22

3 RILEY FRANK  8 Thomas More 18.31

#2 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 ZA'RIYAH SIMMONS  8 Dodge City M 20.18

ARIANNA PONCE  8 Dodge City M DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NINEL GARCIA  8 Salina South 17.00

2 KIRRA STEVENS  8 Great Bend M 17.22

3 JORDAN HUMPHREYS  8 Horace J. Go 17.34

4 DELAINA STRICKLAND  8 Great Bend M 17.90

5 DAYANA FISHBACK  8 Salina South 18.04

6 DEYSI CASTRO  8 Dodge City M 18.09

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAVANNAH CHARLTON  8 Salina South 15.52

2 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 15.73

3 LORENA RAMIREZ  8 Horace J. Go 15.77

4 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 15.85

5 KYLEE BAIZE  8 Salina South 17.13

6 KATRIN FLORES  8 Liberal Eisen 20.47

#3 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 14.68  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 KOLBY BURNHAM  7 Great Bend M 15.07  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 AYDEN BROWN  7 Horace J. Go 15.42  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 JOSHUA SOTO  7 Salina South 15.56  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 JESUS DELGADO  7 Salina South 15.65  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 ROWAN RIDDICK  7 Salina South 15.77  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 JASE MARTINEZ  7 Salina South 15.88  (NW) 2(4)

8 BROOKS CHASE  7 Comanche Mi 16.26  (NW) 2(5)

9 OMAR SANCHEZ  7 Great Bend M 16.45  (NW) 2(6)

10 LUIS MARTINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 16.52  (NW) 1(1)

11 BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 Great Bend M 17.21  (NW) 2(7)

12 JORDAN CEDILLO  7 Liberal Eisen 17.39  (NW) 3(4)

13 X-ZVER WRIGHT  7 Horace J. Go 17.52  (NW) 1(2)

14 ETHAN REEVES  7 Liberal Eisen 17.56  (NW) 3(5)

15 ANGEL PEREGRINO  7 Liberal Eisen 17.68  (NW) 3(6)

16 ALEX PAGE  7 Dodge City M 18.42  (NW) 1(3)

17 JESSE STAAB  7 Thomas More 18.97  (NW) 1(4)

18 DAVIAN TREJO  7 Liberal Eisen 20.17  (NW) 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUIS MARTINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 16.52

2 X-ZVER WRIGHT  7 Horace J. Go 17.52

3 ALEX PAGE  7 Dodge City M 18.42

4 JESSE STAAB  7 Thomas More 18.97

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AYDEN BROWN  7 Horace J. Go 15.42
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#3 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 JESUS DELGADO  7 Salina South 15.65

3 ROWAN RIDDICK  7 Salina South 15.77

4 JASE MARTINEZ  7 Salina South 15.88

5 BROOKS CHASE  7 Comanche Mi 16.26

6 OMAR SANCHEZ  7 Great Bend M 16.45

7 BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 Great Bend M 17.21

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 14.68

2 KOLBY BURNHAM  7 Great Bend M 15.07

3 JOSHUA SOTO  7 Salina South 15.56

4 JORDAN CEDILLO  7 Liberal Eisen 17.39

5 ETHAN REEVES  7 Liberal Eisen 17.56

6 ANGEL PEREGRINO  7 Liberal Eisen 17.68

7 DAVIAN TREJO  7 Liberal Eisen 20.17

#4 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JULIAN MORENO  8 Dodge City M 13.33  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 EDUARDO SANCHEZ  8 Dodge City M 13.85  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HENRY GONZALES  8 Dodge City M 14.52  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JONATHAN ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 14.91  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 JEFF PIEPHO  8 Salina South 15.10  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 ALEJANDRO DURAN  8 Salina South 15.22  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 CASEY EDWARDS  8 Salina South 15.84  (NW) 2(5)

8 ERIK LOPEZ  8 Liberal Eisen 16.36  (NW) 2(6)

9 MATHEW TREJO  8 Liberal Eisen 16.38  (NW) 2(7)

10 BRAYLON OJEDA  8 Horace J. Go 16.83  (NW) 1(3)

11 ANGEL MARTINEZ  8 Salina South 17.73  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONATHAN ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 14.91

2 JEFF PIEPHO  8 Salina South 15.10

3 BRAYLON OJEDA  8 Horace J. Go 16.83

4 ANGEL MARTINEZ  8 Salina South 17.73

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JULIAN MORENO  8 Dodge City M 13.33

2 EDUARDO SANCHEZ  8 Dodge City M 13.85

3 HENRY GONZALES  8 Dodge City M 14.52

4 ALEJANDRO DURAN  8 Salina South 15.22

5 CASEY EDWARDS  8 Salina South 15.84

6 ERIK LOPEZ  8 Liberal Eisen 16.36

7 MATHEW TREJO  8 Liberal Eisen 16.38

#17 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALINA ARCEO  7 Salina South 7:13.39 10

2 JASMINE LOPEZ  7 Salina South 7:24.73 8

3 ZOE DAVIDSON  7 Salina South 7:54.43 6

4 GRACE B. SCHMEIDLER  7 Thomas More 8:12.04 4

5 JAZMINE JAIME DOMINGUEZ  7 Salina South 9:24.43 2

#18 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BREANNA ROJAS  8 Dodge City M 7:23.80 10

2 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi 7:29.01 8

3 ALLIE BRAY  8 Salina South 7:40.16 6

#19 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SEAN POLLY  7 Great Bend M 6:13.38 10

2 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi 6:23.80 8

3 BROGAN UNRUH  7 Great Bend M 6:35.68 6

4 CALVIN DAVIS  7 Salina South 6:38.65 4

5 TATE POMMER  7 Salina South 6:51.99 2

6 RIDGWAY JOSIAH  7 Comanche Mi 7:25.81 1

#20 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZACHARY MCMURRAY  8 Salina South 6:08.90 10

2 ALEJANDRO PILO-SONDAY  8 Dodge City M 6:36.98 8

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 1:10.08 10

1) TARYN BEIKER 7 2) JENNA BRULL  7

3) SINAI ARMENDARIZ  7 4) MADISON RUDA  7

2 Salina South Middle School (A) 1:16.46 8

1) HALEY BILLINGS  7 2) MYA BUTSANOY  7

3) ADDISYN CRIPE  7 4) JASMINE LOPEZ  7

Liberal Eisenhower Middle School (A) DQ

1) MIA MACIAS  7 2) MELANIE ROSALES  7

3) MILEY PUERTO  7 4) LAYLA PIEDRA  7

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina South Middle School (A) 1:04.63 10

1) ASHLYN MAHOLLAND  8 2) KYLEE BAIZE  8

3) DAYANA FISHBACK  8 4) SAVANNAH CHARLTON  8
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#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 1:10.83 8

1) CHRISTINA FOUZ  8 2) CATHERINE SCHMIDT  8

3) GISELLE ONTIVEROS  8 4) TARYN RUESCHHOLFF  8

#35 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina South Middle School (A) 1:03.91 10

1) VAN COTTEN  7 2) JUAN ESCOBEDO  7

3) JESUS DELGADO  7 4) JOSHUA SOTO  7

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 1:07.62 8

1) CHASE DRENNON  7 2) DAMIAN SCHMIDT  7

3) EASTON WERTH  7 4) DIEGO FERNANDEZ  7

3 Liberal Eisenhower Middle School (A) 1:10.93 6

1) JORDAN CEDILLO  7 2) ANGEL PEREGRINO  7

3) DAVIAN TREJO  7 4) JAYDEN CORONA  7

#36 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina South Middle School (A) 58.58 10

1) CASEY EDWARDS  8 2) GARRETT HAMEL  8

3) ANGEL LARA  8 4) JAVIER JAIME-DOMINGUEZ  8

Dodge City Middle School (A) DQ

1) RYAN GONZALES  8 2) LANDON NGUYEN  8

3) EDUARDO SANCHEZ  8 4) JULIAN MORENO  8

#9 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HEAVEN MONTFORD  7 Dodge City M 1:16.93 2(1) 10

2 KATIE ALLEN  7 Salina South 1:17.61 1(1) 8

3 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 1:18.49 2(2) 6

4 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 1:19.04 2(3) 4

5 MIA MACIAS  7 Liberal Eisen 1:24.31 2(4) 2

6 LYDIA GERRY  7 Salina South 1:24.39 1(2) 1

7 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 1:24.50 1(3)

8 MELANIE LAGGARDS COTA  7 Comanche Mi 1:25.92 2(5)

9 MAVA BATES  7 Dodge City M 1:27.06 1(4)

10 MILEY PUERTO  7 Liberal Eisen 1:30.58 2(6)

11 ZOE DAVIDSON  7 Salina South 1:31.15 1(5)

12 LAYLA PIEDRA  7 Liberal Eisen 1:31.74 2(7)

13 MYA BUTSANOY  7 Salina South 1:36.19 1(6)

14 MELANIE ROSALES  7 Liberal Eisen 1:38.30 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

#9 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KATIE ALLEN  7 Salina South 1:17.61

2 LYDIA GERRY  7 Salina South 1:24.39

3 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 1:24.50

4 MAVA BATES  7 Dodge City M 1:27.06

5 ZOE DAVIDSON  7 Salina South 1:31.15

6 MYA BUTSANOY  7 Salina South 1:36.19

7 MELANIE ROSALES  7 Liberal Eisen 1:38.30

Section 2 of 2

1 HEAVEN MONTFORD  7 Dodge City M 1:16.93

2 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 1:18.49

3 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 1:19.04

4 MIA MACIAS  7 Liberal Eisen 1:24.31

5 MELANIE LAGGARDS COTA  7 Comanche Mi 1:25.92

6 MILEY PUERTO  7 Liberal Eisen 1:30.58

7 LAYLA PIEDRA  7 Liberal Eisen 1:31.74

#10 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 1:17.78 1(1) 10

2 HANNAH CRATHORNE  8 Great Bend M 1:21.95 1(2) 8

3 ASHLYN MAHOLLAND  8 Salina South 1:22.07 2(1) 6

4 LORENA RAMIREZ  8 Horace J. Go 1:23.17 2(2) 4

5 MARQUINA BETSY  8 Comanche Mi 1:23.28 2(3) 2

6 JORDAN HUMPHREYS  8 Horace J. Go 1:24.77 1(3) 1

7 KYLEE BAIZE  8 Salina South 1:28.26 2(4)

8 NAYELY CASTILLO  8 Dodge City M 1:28.80 2(5)

9 KAITLYN HOWZE  8 Salina South 1:29.87 2(6)

10 ALYSSA FLORES  8 Dodge City M 1:31.46 2(7)

11 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi 1:33.11 1(4)

12 DELAINA STRICKLAND  8 Great Bend M 1:34.57 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 1:17.78

2 HANNAH CRATHORNE  8 Great Bend M 1:21.95

3 JORDAN HUMPHREYS  8 Horace J. Go 1:24.77

4 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi 1:33.11

5 DELAINA STRICKLAND  8 Great Bend M 1:34.57

Section 2 of 2

1 ASHLYN MAHOLLAND  8 Salina South 1:22.07

2 LORENA RAMIREZ  8 Horace J. Go 1:23.17

3 MARQUINA BETSY  8 Comanche Mi 1:23.28

4 KYLEE BAIZE  8 Salina South 1:28.26

5 NAYELY CASTILLO  8 Dodge City M 1:28.80

6 KAITLYN HOWZE  8 Salina South 1:29.87

7 ALYSSA FLORES  8 Dodge City M 1:31.46
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#11 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRANTLEY VSETECKA  7 Great Bend M 1:09.75 2(1) 10

2 JOHN LANDERS  7 Great Bend M 1:09.77 1(1) 8

3 LIAM PLATA  7 Dodge City M 1:11.26 2(2) 6

4 JASE MARTINEZ  7 Salina South 1:12.20 2(3) 4

5 ROWAN RIDDICK  7 Salina South 1:15.26 2(4) 2

6 LUIS MARTINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 1:15.62 2(5) 1

7 TRELL BAKER  7 Horace J. Go 1:18.56 1(2)

8 SEAN POLLY  7 Great Bend M 1:21.71 1(3)

9 ETHAN REEVES  7 Liberal Eisen 1:22.13 2(6)

10 X-ZVER WRIGHT  7 Horace J. Go 1:22.89 1(4)

11 ETHAN WALLACE  7 Horace J. Go 1:24.34 2(7)

12 EASTON WERTH  7 Thomas More 1:28.34 1(5)

13 EMILIANO GONZALEZ  7 Dodge City M 1:33.27 1(6)

14 ALEX PAGE  7 Dodge City M 1:59.71 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHN LANDERS  7 Great Bend M 1:09.77

2 TRELL BAKER  7 Horace J. Go 1:18.56

3 SEAN POLLY  7 Great Bend M 1:21.71

4 X-ZVER WRIGHT  7 Horace J. Go 1:22.89

5 EASTON WERTH  7 Thomas More 1:28.34

6 EMILIANO GONZALEZ  7 Dodge City M 1:33.27

7 ALEX PAGE  7 Dodge City M 1:59.71

Section 2 of 2

1 BRANTLEY VSETECKA  7 Great Bend M 1:09.75

2 LIAM PLATA  7 Dodge City M 1:11.26

3 JASE MARTINEZ  7 Salina South 1:12.20

4 ROWAN RIDDICK  7 Salina South 1:15.26

5 LUIS MARTINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 1:15.62

6 ETHAN REEVES  7 Liberal Eisen 1:22.13

7 ETHAN WALLACE  7 Horace J. Go 1:24.34

#12 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CISCO GONZALEZ  8 Dodge City M 1:05.70 10

2 WILLIAM OJIAKO  8 Salina South 1:05.72 8

3 GARRETT HAMEL  8 Salina South 1:10.11 6

4 PARKER FISHER  8 Horace J. Go 1:15.42 4

RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi DNS

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 2:35.53 10

1) TARYN BEIKER 7 2) JENNA BRULL  7

3) SINAI ARMENDARIZ  7 4) MADISON RUDA  7

Dodge City Middle School (A) DQ

1) AMELIA PEREZ  7 2) VANESSA RAYO  7

3) NADA HASSAN  7 4) MAVA BATES  7

Salina South Middle School (A) DQ

1) KATIE ALLEN  7 2) ALINA ARCEO  7

3) CARLEE DYE  7 4) HAYLEE EMERSON  7

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina South Middle School (A) 2:22.75 10

1) KYLEE BAIZE  8 2) JENNIFER NOWAK  8

3) NINEL GARCIA  8 4) ISABELLA PRICE  8

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 2:35.53 8

1) CHRISTINA FOUZ  8 2) CATHERINE SCHMIDT  8

3) GISELLE ONTIVEROS  8 4) TARYN RUESCHHOLFF  8

#39 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend Middle School (A) 2:09.93 10

1) KOLBY BURNHAM  7 2) OMAR SANCHEZ  7

3) BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 4) BRANTLEY VSETECKA  7

2 Salina South Middle School (A) 2:24.90 8

1) VAN COTTEN  7 2) HUNTER COLE  7

3) CALVIN DAVIS  7 4) JOSHUA SOTO  7

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 2:37.72 6

1) CHASE DRENNON  7 2) DAMIAN SCHMIDT  7

3) JESSE STAAB  7 4) DIEGO FERNANDEZ  7

#40 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina South Middle School (A) 2:01.39 10

1) JESUS MARISCAL-VALENCIA  8 2) GARRETT HAMEL  8

3) JEFF PIEPHO  8 4) ANGEL LARA  8

Dodge City Middle School (A) DQ

1) ANDREW PELTON  8 2) CISCO GONZALEZ  8

3) LANDON NGUYEN  8 4) EDUARDO SANCHEZ  8

#13 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HEAVEN MONTFORD  7 Dodge City M 2:59.29 10

2 KATIE ALLEN  7 Salina South 3:14.64 8

3 LIZET RIVERA  7 Horace J. Go 3:20.89 6
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#13 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 ZOE DAVIDSON  7 Salina South 3:32.61 4

5 GRACE B. SCHMEIDLER  7 Thomas More 3:42.50 2

6 ADDISYN CRIPE  7 Salina South 3:54.46 1

MYA BUTSANOY  7 Salina South DNS

#14 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MARIANA ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 3:14.53 10

2 ISABELLA PRICE  8 Salina South 3:15.74 8

3 ALLIE BRAY  8 Salina South 3:20.16 6

4 MARQUINA BETSY  8 Comanche Mi 3:27.44 4

5 HANNAH CRATHORNE  8 Great Bend M 3:27.69 2

6 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi 3:39.38 1

7 KATRIN FLORES  8 Liberal Eisen 3:59.00

8 ZA'RIYAH SIMMONS  8 Dodge City M 4:34.63

#15 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MAX HEILMAN  7 Great Bend M 2:50.63 10

2 MASON DAVISON  7 Great Bend M 2:53.19 8

3 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi 2:55.02 6

4 JOHN LANDERS  7 Great Bend M 2:57.97 4

5 AYDEN BROWN  7 Horace J. Go 3:06.55 2

6 TATE POMMER  7 Salina South 3:08.36 1

7 LIAM PLATA  7 Dodge City M 3:19.50

8 RIDGWAY JOSIAH  7 Comanche Mi 3:23.67

9 EASTON WERTH  7 Thomas More 3:27.86

10 ETHAN WALLACE  7 Horace J. Go 3:50.86

11 EMILIANO GONZALEZ  7 Dodge City M 4:40.93

#16 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JAVIER JAIME-DOMINGUEZ  8 Salina South 2:46.00 10

2 GRADY SMITH  8 Salina South 2:46.16 8

3 JONATHAN ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 2:54.71 6

4 ZACHARY MCMURRAY  8 Salina South 2:55.02 4

5 ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA  8 Horace J. Go 3:02.46 2

6 CISCO GONZALEZ  8 Dodge City M 3:05.08 1

7 ALEJANDRO PILO-SONDAY  8 Dodge City M 3:08.82

8 BRAYLON OJEDA  8 Horace J. Go 3:26.33

#5 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 33.68  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend M 34.77  (NW) 4(2) 8

#5 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 LIZET RIVERA  7 Horace J. Go 35.38  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 JAZMINE JAIME DOMINGUEZ  7 Salina South 36.56  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 36.60  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 ANEBELLE CASTILLO  7 Horace J. Go 36.69  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 MADELYN DISNEY  7 Salina South 36.88  (NW) 4(5)

8 IMAAN HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 37.15  (NW) 3(2)

9 LYDIA GERRY  7 Salina South 37.15  (NW) 4(6)

10 HAYLEE EMERSON  7 Salina South 37.76  (NW) 4(7)

11 MIA MACIAS  7 Liberal Eisen 38.50  (NW) 3(3)

12 CHLOE CARR  7 Horace J. Go 38.61  (NW) 2(1)

13 MAVA BATES  7 Dodge City M 38.98  (NW) 3(4)

14 BRIANNA RODRIGUEZ  7 Great Bend M 39.33  (NW) 2(2)

15 MILEY PUERTO  7 Liberal Eisen 39.94  (NW) 3(5)

16 SINAI ARMENDARIZ  7 Thomas More 42.11  (NW) 2(3)

17 MADISON RUDA  7 Thomas More 42.61  (NW) 1(2)

18 LILIANA GADINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 42.76  (NW) 1(3)

19 NADA HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 43.57  (NW) 2(4)

20 MELANIE ROSALES  7 Liberal Eisen 43.75  (NW) 3(6)

21 ALYSSA CHURCH  7 Thomas More 44.60  (NW) 2(5)

AMELIA PEREZ  7 Dodge City M DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LIZET RIVERA  7 Horace J. Go 35.38

2 MADISON RUDA  7 Thomas More 42.61

3 LILIANA GADINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 42.76

AMELIA PEREZ  7 Dodge City M DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHLOE CARR  7 Horace J. Go 38.61

2 BRIANNA RODRIGUEZ  7 Great Bend M 39.33

3 SINAI ARMENDARIZ  7 Thomas More 42.11

4 NADA HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 43.57

5 ALYSSA CHURCH  7 Thomas More 44.60

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 36.60

2 IMAAN HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 37.15

3 MIA MACIAS  7 Liberal Eisen 38.50

4 MAVA BATES  7 Dodge City M 38.98

5 MILEY PUERTO  7 Liberal Eisen 39.94

6 MELANIE ROSALES  7 Liberal Eisen 43.75

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 33.68

2 ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend M 34.77

3 JAZMINE JAIME DOMINGUEZ  7 Salina South 36.56

4 ANEBELLE CASTILLO  7 Horace J. Go 36.69
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#5 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 MADELYN DISNEY  7 Salina South 36.88

6 LYDIA GERRY  7 Salina South 37.15

7 HAYLEE EMERSON  7 Salina South 37.76

#6 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 32.99  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LORENA RAMIREZ  8 Horace J. Go 33.81  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 ASHLYN MAHOLLAND  8 Salina South 33.91  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 34.50  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 KAYLI BONILLA  8 Horace J. Go 34.97  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 ANGEL JONES  8 Great Bend M 35.38  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 JORDAN HUMPHREYS  8 Horace J. Go 36.90  (NW) 1(2)

8 NINEL GARCIA  8 Salina South 36.91  (NW) 2(2)

9 KIRRA STEVENS  8 Great Bend M 37.07  (NW) 3(5)

10 KAITLYN HOWZE  8 Salina South 37.69  (NW) 3(6)

11 GIANNA TORREZ  8 Dodge City M 37.82  (NW) 1(3)

12 DEYSI CASTRO  8 Dodge City M 37.87  (NW) 2(3)

13 KAYLEEN FARMER  8 Horace J. Go 38.06  (NW) 2(4)

14 JENNIFER NOWAK  8 Salina South 38.26  (NW) 3(7)

15 KATRIN FLORES  8 Liberal Eisen 43.13  (NW) 2(5)

ARIANNA PONCE  8 Dodge City M DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LORENA RAMIREZ  8 Horace J. Go 33.81

2 JORDAN HUMPHREYS  8 Horace J. Go 36.90

3 GIANNA TORREZ  8 Dodge City M 37.82

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANGEL JONES  8 Great Bend M 35.38

2 NINEL GARCIA  8 Salina South 36.91

3 DEYSI CASTRO  8 Dodge City M 37.87

4 KAYLEEN FARMER  8 Horace J. Go 38.06

5 KATRIN FLORES  8 Liberal Eisen 43.13

ARIANNA PONCE  8 Dodge City M DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 32.99

2 ASHLYN MAHOLLAND  8 Salina South 33.91

3 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 34.50

4 KAYLI BONILLA  8 Horace J. Go 34.97

5 KIRRA STEVENS  8 Great Bend M 37.07

6 KAITLYN HOWZE  8 Salina South 37.69

7 JENNIFER NOWAK  8 Salina South 38.26

#7 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHN LANDERS  7 Great Bend M 31.88  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 32.12  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 JOSHUA SOTO  7 Salina South 33.54  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 BROOKS CHASE  7 Comanche Mi 34.72  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 ETHAN WALLACE  7 Horace J. Go 35.48  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 Great Bend M 35.76  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 TRELL BAKER  7 Horace J. Go 36.04  (NW) 1(2)

8 JUAN ESCOBEDO  7 Salina South 36.32  (NW) 2(3)

9 X-ZVER WRIGHT  7 Horace J. Go 37.16  (NW) 1(3)

10 ETHAN REEVES  7 Liberal Eisen 37.71  (NW) 3(4)

11 SEAN POLLY  7 Great Bend M 38.22  (NW) 3(5)

12 JORDAN CEDILLO  7 Liberal Eisen 38.67  (NW) 3(6)

13 JAYDEN CORONA  7 Liberal Eisen 38.91  (NW) 3(7)

14 ALEX PAGE  7 Dodge City M 40.24  (NW) 2(4)

15 JESSE STAAB  7 Thomas More 46.92  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHN LANDERS  7 Great Bend M 31.88

2 TRELL BAKER  7 Horace J. Go 36.04

3 X-ZVER WRIGHT  7 Horace J. Go 37.16

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETHAN WALLACE  7 Horace J. Go 35.48

2 BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 Great Bend M 35.76

3 JUAN ESCOBEDO  7 Salina South 36.32

4 ALEX PAGE  7 Dodge City M 40.24

5 JESSE STAAB  7 Thomas More 46.92

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 32.12

2 JOSHUA SOTO  7 Salina South 33.54

3 BROOKS CHASE  7 Comanche Mi 34.72

4 ETHAN REEVES  7 Liberal Eisen 37.71

5 SEAN POLLY  7 Great Bend M 38.22

6 JORDAN CEDILLO  7 Liberal Eisen 38.67

7 JAYDEN CORONA  7 Liberal Eisen 38.91

#8 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JULIAN MORENO  8 Dodge City M 29.05  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILLIAM OJIAKO  8 Salina South 30.08  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HENRY GONZALES  8 Dodge City M 30.82  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ALEJANDRO DURAN  8 Salina South 31.54  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 EDUARDO SANCHEZ  8 Dodge City M 31.96  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 PARKER FISHER  8 Horace J. Go 33.04  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 GONZALEZ ANGEL  8 Comanche Mi 34.17  (NW) 1(2)

8 ERIK LOPEZ  8 Liberal Eisen 34.97  (NW) 2(6)
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#8 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA  8 Horace J. Go 35.45  (NW) 1(3)

10 MATHEW TREJO  8 Liberal Eisen 36.20  (NW) 1(4)

11 ANGEL MARTINEZ  8 Salina South 36.46  (NW) 1(5)

BRAYLON OJEDA  8 Horace J. Go DNS  (NW) 1

RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALEJANDRO DURAN  8 Salina South 31.54

2 GONZALEZ ANGEL  8 Comanche Mi 34.17

3 ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA  8 Horace J. Go 35.45

4 MATHEW TREJO  8 Liberal Eisen 36.20

5 ANGEL MARTINEZ  8 Salina South 36.46

BRAYLON OJEDA  8 Horace J. Go DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JULIAN MORENO  8 Dodge City M 29.05

2 WILLIAM OJIAKO  8 Salina South 30.08

3 HENRY GONZALES  8 Dodge City M 30.82

4 EDUARDO SANCHEZ  8 Dodge City M 31.96

5 PARKER FISHER  8 Horace J. Go 33.04

6 ERIK LOPEZ  8 Liberal Eisen 34.97

RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi DNS

#29 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROOKE BEFORT  7 Thomas More 38.41 10

2 MELANIE LAGGARDS COTA  7 Comanche Mi 39.19 8

3 JAZLYN NOEL  7 Horace J. Go 39.42 6

4 VANESSA RAYO  7 Dodge City M 41.71 4

5 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 42.69 2

6 ISABELLE MAXTON  7 Salina South 42.72 1

7 IMAAN HASSAN  7 Dodge City M 43.66

#30 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi 38.87 10

2 ANGEL JONES  8 Great Bend M 40.96 8

3 GIANNA TORREZ  8 Dodge City M 42.27 6

4 BRIATNI ARANGURE  8 Dodge City M 42.94 4

5 CHRISTINA FOUZ  8 Thomas More 43.04 2

6 SAVANNAH CHARLTON  8 Salina South 50.97 1

#31 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi 40.49 10

2 VAN COTTEN  7 Salina South 42.24 8

3 HUNTER COLE  7 Salina South 45.21 6

#32 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 33.88 10

2 MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8 Great Bend M 34.20 8

3 JAVIER JAIME-DOMINGUEZ  8 Salina South 35.83 6

4 JAKI INGRAM  8 Dodge City M 41.16 4

5 HANK CORSAIR  8 Thomas More 42.38 2

JESUS MARISCAL-VALENCIA  8 Salina South DNS

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 5:43.88 10

1) BROOKE BEFORT  7 2) TARYN BEIKER 7

3) JENNA BRULL  7 4) SAVANNAH WALDSCHMIDT  7

2 Salina South Middle School (A) 5:47.61 8

1) KATIE ALLEN  7 2) ALINA ARCEO  7

3) ZOE DAVIDSON  7 4) LYDIA GERRY  7

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 6:15.54 10

1) CATHERINE SCHMIDT  8 2) TARYN RUESCHHOLFF  8

3) RILEY FRANK  8 4) GISELLE ONTIVEROS  8

2 Dodge City Middle School (B) 6:28.34 8

#43 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend Middle School (A) 5:03.69 10

1) BROGAN UNRUH  7 2) MAX HEILMAN  7

3) MASON DAVISON  7 4) BRANTLEY VSETECKA  7

2 Salina South Middle School (A) 5:22.92 8

1) VAN COTTEN  7 2) ROWAN RIDDICK  7

3) CALVIN DAVIS  7 4) JASE MARTINEZ  7

#44 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Salina South Middle School (A) 4:46.18 10

1) GARRETT HAMEL  8 2) JESUS MARISCAL-VALENCIA  8

3) GRADY SMITH  8 4) ANGEL LARA  8

GREAT BEND MS JV INVITATIONAL
Great Bend, KS
Great Bend HS

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/27/2021 8:24 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#61 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROOKE BEFORT  7 Thomas More4' 0" 10

2 ISABELLE MAXTON  7 Salina South 4' 0" 8

#62 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRIATNI ARANGURE  8 Dodge City M 4' 0" 9

1 MARQUINA BETSY  8 Comanche Mi4' 0" 9

#63 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JESUS DELGADO  7 Salina South 4' 2" 10

2 AYDEN BROWN  7 Horace J. Go 4' 2" 8

#64 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CISCO GONZALEZ  8 Dodge City M 4' 4" 10

2 CASEY EDWARDS  8 Salina South 4' 2" 8

3 ANGEL LARA  8 Salina South 4' 2" 6

4 JAKI INGRAM  8 Dodge City M 4' 2" 4

5 HENRY GONZALES  8 Dodge City M 4' 0" 2

6 ANGEL MARTINEZ  8 Salina South 3' 6" 1

ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA  8 Horace J. Go NH

#69 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 12' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TARYN BEIKER 7 Thomas More11' 91 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ISABELLE MAXTON  7 Salina South 11' 6"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JAZLYN NOEL  7 Horace J. Go 11' 23 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ANEBELLE CASTILLO  7 Horace J. Go 11' 21 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MADELYN DISNEY  7 Salina South 10' 73 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 BRIANNA RODRIGUEZ  7 Great Bend M10' 31 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M10' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

9 HAYLEE EMERSON  7 Salina South 9' 71 /2  (NW) 1(3)

10 ALYSSA CHURCH  7 Thomas More9' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

11 CARLEE DYE  7 Salina South 9' 41 /2  (NW) 1(5)

12 GRACE B. SCHMEIDLER  7 Thomas More9' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

13 MAVA BATES  7 Dodge City M 8' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

14 LAYLA PIEDRA  7 Liberal Eisen 8' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

15 BRECKYN PUTNAM  7 Dodge City M 7' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

16 MADISON RUDA  7 Thomas More6' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

LILIANA GADINEZ  7 Horace J. Go FOUL  (NW) 1

ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend MFOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS

#69 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BRIANNA RODRIGUEZ  7 Great Bend M10' 31 /2  (NW)

2 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M10' 2"  (NW)

3 HAYLEE EMERSON  7 Salina South 9' 71 /2  (NW)

4 ALYSSA CHURCH  7 Thomas More9' 5"  (NW)

5 CARLEE DYE  7 Salina South 9' 41 /2  (NW)

6 GRACE B. SCHMEIDLER  7 Thomas More9' 4"  (NW)

7 MADISON RUDA  7 Thomas More6' 111 /2  (NW)

LILIANA GADINEZ  7 Horace J. Go FOUL  (NW)

ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend MFOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 12' 5"  (NW)

2 TARYN BEIKER 7 Thomas More11' 91 /4  (NW)

3 ISABELLE MAXTON  7 Salina South 11' 6"  (NW)

4 JAZLYN NOEL  7 Horace J. Go 11' 23 /4  (NW)

5 ANEBELLE CASTILLO  7 Horace J. Go 11' 21 /4  (NW)

6 MADELYN DISNEY  7 Salina South 10' 73 /4  (NW)

7 MAVA BATES  7 Dodge City M 8' 10"  (NW)

8 LAYLA PIEDRA  7 Liberal Eisen 8' 9"  (NW)

9 BRECKYN PUTNAM  7 Dodge City M 7' 10"  (NW)

#70 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARQUINA BETSY  8 Comanche Mi12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi12' 31 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ASHLYN MAHOLLAND  8 Salina South 12' 2"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 11' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 DAYANA FISHBACK  8 Salina South 10' 6"  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 MIA ROJAS  8 Dodge City M 10' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 GISELLE ONTIVEROS  8 Thomas More10' 1"  (NW) 2(5)

8 TARYN RUESCHHOLFF  8 Thomas More9' 81 /2  (NW) 2(6)

9 KAYLEEN FARMER  8 Horace J. Go 9' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

10 DELAINA STRICKLAND  8 Great Bend M9' 51 /2  (NW) 1(4)

11 KAITLYN HOWZE  8 Salina South 8' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

12 JAZMIN PARRAL  8 Horace J. Go 7' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

JENNIFER NOWAK  8 Salina South FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ASHLYN MAHOLLAND  8 Salina South 12' 2"  (NW)

2 DAYANA FISHBACK  8 Salina South 10' 6"  (NW)

3 KAYLEEN FARMER  8 Horace J. Go 9' 8"  (NW)

4 DELAINA STRICKLAND  8 Great Bend M9' 51 /2  (NW)

5 KAITLYN HOWZE  8 Salina South 8' 111 /2  (NW)

JENNIFER NOWAK  8 Salina South FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2
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#70 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MARQUINA BETSY  8 Comanche Mi12' 91 /2  (NW)

2 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi12' 31 /2  (NW)

3 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 11' 11 /2  (NW)

4 MIA ROJAS  8 Dodge City M 10' 2"  (NW)

5 GISELLE ONTIVEROS  8 Thomas More10' 1"  (NW)

6 TARYN RUESCHHOLFF  8 Thomas More9' 81 /2  (NW)

7 JAZMIN PARRAL  8 Horace J. Go 7' 7"  (NW)

#71 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JESUS DELGADO  7 Salina South 12' 8"  (NW) 10

2 BROOKS CHASE  7 Comanche Mi12' 6"  (NW) 8

3 OMAR SANCHEZ  7 Great Bend M12' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 KOLBY BURNHAM  7 Great Bend M11' 101 /2  (NW) 4

5 TRELL BAKER  7 Horace J. Go 11' 41 /4  (NW) 2

6 JAKUB SZYNDLAR  7 Salina South 10' 83 /4  (NW) 1

7 ETHAN REEVES  7 Liberal Eisen 10' 7"  (NW)

8 EASTON WERTH  7 Thomas More10' 1"  (NW)

9 JORDAN CEDILLO  7 Liberal Eisen 9' 53 /4  (NW)

10 JESSE STAAB  7 Thomas More8' 101 /2  (NW)

#72 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JEFF PIEPHO  8 Salina South 13' 73 /4  (NW) 10

2 JULIAN MORENO  8 Dodge City M 12' 91 /2  (NW) 8

3 ALEJANDRO DURAN  8 Salina South 12' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 CASEY EDWARDS  8 Salina South 12' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 HANK CORSAIR  8 Thomas More11' 11"  (NW) 2

6 ALEJANDRO PILO-SONDAY  8 Dodge City M 11' 101 /4  (NW) 1

7 ANDREW PELTON  8 Dodge City M 11' 51 /2  (NW)

8 ANGEL MARTINEZ  8 Salina South 8' 4"  (NW)

9 PARKER FISHER  8 Horace J. Go 7' 01 /2  (NW)

#73 Women's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 25' 5"  (NW) 10

2 ANEBELLE CASTILLO  7 Horace J. Go 20' 10"  (NW) 8

3 LIZET RIVERA  7 Horace J. Go 2' 01 /4  (NW) 6

#74 Women's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MIA ROJAS  8 Dodge City M 25' 0"  (NW) 10

2 LESLIE OLGUIN  8 Dodge City M 24' 2"  (NW) 8

3 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi20' 03 /4  (NW) 6

4 ALLIE BRAY  8 Salina South 19' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 RIVERA MILAGROS  8 Comanche Mi19' 13 /4  (NW) 2

#74 Women's Triple Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 JORDAN HUMPHREYS  8 Horace J. Go 17' 11"  (NW) 1

7 ISABELLA PRICE  8 Salina South 17' 61 /2  (NW)

8 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi17' 21 /4  (NW)

9 JAZMIN PARRAL  8 Horace J. Go 16' 43 /4  (NW)

#75 Men's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 Great Bend M27' 4"  (NW) 10

2 BROGAN UNRUH  7 Great Bend M24' 71 /2  (NW) 8

3 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi24' 33 /4  (NW) 6

4 LUIS MARTINEZ  7 Horace J. Go 24' 2"  (NW) 4

5 RIDGWAY JOSIAH  7 Comanche Mi22' 71 /2  (NW) 2

#76 Men's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HANK CORSAIR  8 Thomas More26' 5"  (NW) 10

2 ALEJANDRO PILO-SONDAY  8 Dodge City M 22' 3"  (NW) 8

#77 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALLIE GERHARDT  7 Great Bend M28' 3" 1(1) 10

2 TATUM ANDERSON  7 Great Bend M24' 7" 2(1) 8

3 M'LYNN HARRIS  7 Salina South 23' 10" 2(2) 6

4 ELIZABETH DOMINGUEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 23' 3" 2(3) 4

5 JERIAH MCFARLAND  7 Great Bend M20' 6" 2(4) 2

6 MADISON GADDIS  7 Great Bend M20' 2" 2(5) 1

7 DANIELLA HERRERA-ORTIZ  7 Salina South 19' 9" 1(2)

8 SAVANNAH WALDSCHMIDT  7 Thomas More19' 5" 2(6)

9 HEIDI JORDING  7 Great Bend M19' 41 /2 2(7)

10 BRECKYN PUTNAM  7 Dodge City M 19' 3" 2(8)

11 ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM  7 Dodge City M 18' 7" 2(9)

12 JOSELYNN HERNANDEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 18' 5" 1(3)

13 REAGHAN BYER  7 Thomas More18' 3" 2(10)

14 JULIE LAI  7 Salina South 17' 11" 1(4)

15 JAZLEEN JUAREZ  7 Liberal Eisen 17' 7" 1(5)

16 MADELYN DISNEY  7 Salina South 16' 10" 1(6)

16 DAKOTA GILBERT  7 Thomas More16' 10" 1(6)

18 RUEDA MERCEDES  7 Comanche Mi16' 1" 1(8)

19 MELANIE LAGGARDS COTA  7 Comanche Mi14' 51 /2 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ALLIE GERHARDT  7 Great Bend M28' 3"

2 DANIELLA HERRERA-ORTIZ  7 Salina South 19' 9"
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#77 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 JOSELYNN HERNANDEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 18' 5"

4 JULIE LAI  7 Salina South 17' 11"

5 JAZLEEN JUAREZ  7 Liberal Eisen 17' 7"

6 MADELYN DISNEY  7 Salina South 16' 10"

6 DAKOTA GILBERT  7 Thomas More16' 10"

8 RUEDA MERCEDES  7 Comanche Mi16' 1"

9 MELANIE LAGGARDS COTA  7 Comanche Mi14' 51 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 TATUM ANDERSON  7 Great Bend M24' 7"

2 M'LYNN HARRIS  7 Salina South 23' 10"

3 ELIZABETH DOMINGUEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 23' 3"

4 JERIAH MCFARLAND  7 Great Bend M20' 6"

5 MADISON GADDIS  7 Great Bend M20' 2"

6 SAVANNAH WALDSCHMIDT  7 Thomas More19' 5"

7 HEIDI JORDING  7 Great Bend M19' 41 /2

8 BRECKYN PUTNAM  7 Dodge City M 19' 3"

9 ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM  7 Dodge City M 18' 7"

10 REAGHAN BYER  7 Thomas More18' 3"

#78 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LESLIE OLGUIN  8 Dodge City M 23' 9" 10

2 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 23' 5" 8

3 JENNIFER NOWAK  8 Salina South 21' 8" 6

4 LYNDSIE BYER  8 Thomas More21' 6" 4

5 ENRIQUEZ JUMALAHY  8 Comanche Mi19' 11" 2

6 RILEY FRANK  8 Thomas More19' 8" 1

7 RIVERA MILAGROS  8 Comanche Mi18' 10"

8 KAYLI BONILLA  8 Horace J. Go 16' 10"

9 TADEA BRIOONES  8 Dodge City M 16' 4"

10 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi15' 8"

JADE AUDUS  8 Great Bend MDNS

ARIANNA PONCE  8 Dodge City M DNS

#79 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACE POSTLETHWAITE  7 Great Bend M27' 1" 2(1) 10

2 DIEGO FERNANDEZ  7 Thomas More26' 5" 2(2) 8

3 OLIVER DEAL  7 Horace J. Go 25' 7" 2(3) 6

4 DAVIAN TREJO  7 Liberal Eisen 24' 5" 2(4) 4

5 TREVIN MACIEL  7 Great Bend M24' 2" 1(1) 2

6 DAMIAN SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More23' 11" 2(5) 1

7 ANGEL PEREGRINO  7 Liberal Eisen 23' 7" 2(6)

8 GUNNER FISHER 7 Great Bend M21' 8" 1(2)

9 JAKUB SZYNDLAR  7 Salina South 21' 5" 1(3)

10 AIZIK VIURQUEZ  7 Horace J. Go 20' 8" 1(4)

11 ALEXANDER HERNANDER  7 Dodge City M 20' 71 /2 2(7)

#79 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 JAYDEN CORONA  7 Liberal Eisen 20' 4" 2(8)

13 CHASE DRENNON  7 Thomas More20' 31 /2 1(5)

14 TATE POMMER  7 Salina South 17' 7" 1(6)

15 JUAN ESCOBEDO  7 Salina South 16' 0" 1(7)

JUAN CHACON  7 Dodge City M DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TREVIN MACIEL  7 Great Bend M24' 2"

2 GUNNER FISHER 7 Great Bend M21' 8"

3 JAKUB SZYNDLAR  7 Salina South 21' 5"

4 AIZIK VIURQUEZ  7 Horace J. Go 20' 8"

5 CHASE DRENNON  7 Thomas More20' 31 /2

6 TATE POMMER  7 Salina South 17' 7"

7 JUAN ESCOBEDO  7 Salina South 16' 0"

JUAN CHACON  7 Dodge City M DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACE POSTLETHWAITE  7 Great Bend M27' 1"

2 DIEGO FERNANDEZ  7 Thomas More26' 5"

3 OLIVER DEAL  7 Horace J. Go 25' 7"

4 DAVIAN TREJO  7 Liberal Eisen 24' 5"

5 DAMIAN SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More23' 11"

6 ANGEL PEREGRINO  7 Liberal Eisen 23' 7"

7 ALEXANDER HERNANDER  7 Dodge City M 20' 71 /2

8 JAYDEN CORONA  7 Liberal Eisen 20' 4"

#80 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JONATHAN ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 35' 8" 1(1) 10

2 MATHEW TREJO  8 Liberal Eisen 30' 2" 2(1) 8

3 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 29' 3" 2(2) 6

4 ERIK LOPEZ  8 Liberal Eisen 28' 5" 2(3) 4

5 WILLIAM OJIAKO  8 Salina South 27' 6" 1(2) 2

6 MARCUS ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 27' 5" 2(4) 1

7 BRYANT TRENTON  8 Comanche Mi25' 6" 2(5)

8 ZACHARY MCMURRAY  8 Salina South 23' 9" 1(3)

9 ERIK FRANCO  8 Salina South 23' 7" 1(4)

10 GONZALEZ ANGEL  8 Comanche Mi23' 6" 1(5)

11 NAJERA JASON  8 Comanche Mi23' 3" 1(6)

12 MASON CRUZ  8 Dodge City M 23' 1" 2(6)

13 JEFF PIEPHO  8 Salina South 19' 1" 1(7)

ALAN CASTILLO  8 Dodge City M DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#80 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JONATHAN ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 35' 8"

2 WILLIAM OJIAKO  8 Salina South 27' 6"

3 ZACHARY MCMURRAY  8 Salina South 23' 9"

4 ERIK FRANCO  8 Salina South 23' 7"

5 GONZALEZ ANGEL  8 Comanche Mi23' 6"

6 NAJERA JASON  8 Comanche Mi23' 3"

7 JEFF PIEPHO  8 Salina South 19' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MATHEW TREJO  8 Liberal Eisen 30' 2"

2 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 29' 3"

3 ERIK LOPEZ  8 Liberal Eisen 28' 5"

4 MARCUS ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 27' 5"

5 BRYANT TRENTON  8 Comanche Mi25' 6"

6 MASON CRUZ  8 Dodge City M 23' 1"

ALAN CASTILLO  8 Dodge City M DNS

#81 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TATUM ANDERSON  7 Great Bend M58' 31 /2 2(1) 10

2 M'LYNN HARRIS  7 Salina South 55' 0" 2(2) 8

3 ALLIE GERHARDT  7 Great Bend M54' 2" 1(1) 6

4 HEIDI JORDING  7 Great Bend M53' 9" 2(3) 4

5 ELIZABETH DOMINGUEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 47' 91 /2 2(4) 2

6 BRECKYN PUTNAM  7 Dodge City M 46' 9" 2(5) 1

7 DANIELLA HERRERA-ORTIZ  7 Salina South 45' 7" 1(2)

8 REAGHAN BYER  7 Thomas More44' 6" 2(6)

9 JOSELYNN HERNANDEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 43' 8" 2(7)

10 MADISON GADDIS  7 Great Bend M42' 6" 1(3)

11 JULIE LAI  7 Salina South 40' 101 /2 1(4)

12 SAVANNAH WALDSCHMIDT  7 Thomas More36' 41 /2 1(5)

13 JAZLEEN JUAREZ  7 Liberal Eisen 35' 10" 2(8)

14 DAKOTA GILBERT  7 Thomas More35' 4" 1(6)

15 CARLEE DYE  7 Salina South 33' 41 /2 1(7)

16 JERIAH MCFARLAND  7 Great Bend M32' 10" 2(9)

17 ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM  7 Dodge City M 32' 73 /4 1(8)

18 RUEDA MERCEDES  7 Comanche Mi31' 6" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ALLIE GERHARDT  7 Great Bend M54' 2"

2 DANIELLA HERRERA-ORTIZ  7 Salina South 45' 7"

3 MADISON GADDIS  7 Great Bend M42' 6"

4 JULIE LAI  7 Salina South 40' 101 /2

5 SAVANNAH WALDSCHMIDT  7 Thomas More36' 41 /2

6 DAKOTA GILBERT  7 Thomas More35' 4"

7 CARLEE DYE  7 Salina South 33' 41 /2

#81 Women's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 ALEXIS CUNNINGHAM  7 Dodge City M 32' 73 /4

9 RUEDA MERCEDES  7 Comanche Mi31' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TATUM ANDERSON  7 Great Bend M58' 31 /2

2 M'LYNN HARRIS  7 Salina South 55' 0"

3 HEIDI JORDING  7 Great Bend M53' 9"

4 ELIZABETH DOMINGUEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 47' 91 /2

5 BRECKYN PUTNAM  7 Dodge City M 46' 9"

6 REAGHAN BYER  7 Thomas More44' 6"

7 JOSELYNN HERNANDEZ  7 Liberal Eisen 43' 8"

8 JAZLEEN JUAREZ  7 Liberal Eisen 35' 10"

9 JERIAH MCFARLAND  7 Great Bend M32' 10"

#82 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LYNDSIE BYER  8 Thomas More52' 8" 10

2 RILEY FRANK  8 Thomas More48' 51 /2 8

3 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 47' 21 /2 6

4 KAYLI BONILLA  8 Horace J. Go 44' 0" 4

5 ENRIQUEZ JUMALAHY  8 Comanche Mi42' 9" 2

6 RIVERA MILAGROS  8 Comanche Mi31' 41 /2 1

7 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi30' 91 /2

8 LESLIE OLGUIN  8 Dodge City M 29' 0"

ARIANNA PONCE  8 Dodge City M DNS

JADE AUDUS  8 Great Bend MDNS

TADEA BRIOONES  8 Dodge City M DNS

#83 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHASE DRENNON  7 Thomas More64' 31 /2 2(1) 10

2 DAVIAN TREJO  7 Liberal Eisen 62' 01 /2 2(2) 8

3 JAKUB SZYNDLAR  7 Salina South 61' 11" 1(1) 6

4 OLIVER DEAL  7 Horace J. Go 58' 10" 2(3) 4

5 ALEXANDER HERNANDER  7 Dodge City M 56' 41 /2 1(2) 2

6 TREVIN MACIEL  7 Great Bend M55' 91 /2 2(4) 1

7 JACE POSTLETHWAITE  7 Great Bend M55' 1" 2(5)

8 DAMIAN SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More53' 8" 2(6)

9 AIZIK VIURQUEZ  7 Horace J. Go 49' 81 /4 1(3)

10 JAYDEN CORONA  7 Liberal Eisen 49' 7" 2(7)

11 ANGEL PEREGRINO  7 Liberal Eisen 48' 11" 1(4)

12 DIEGO FERNANDEZ  7 Thomas More41' 3" 1(5)

13 JUAN ESCOBEDO  7 Salina South 39' 8" 1(6)

14 GUNNER FISHER 7 Great Bend M37' 2" 2(8)

15 TATE POMMER  7 Salina South 36' 51 /2 1(7)

16 HUNTER COLE  7 Salina South 35' 01 /4 1(8)

JUAN CHACON  7 Dodge City M DNS 2
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#83 Men's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JAKUB SZYNDLAR  7 Salina South 61' 11"

2 ALEXANDER HERNANDER  7 Dodge City M 56' 41 /2

3 AIZIK VIURQUEZ  7 Horace J. Go 49' 81 /4

4 ANGEL PEREGRINO  7 Liberal Eisen 48' 11"

5 DIEGO FERNANDEZ  7 Thomas More41' 3"

6 JUAN ESCOBEDO  7 Salina South 39' 8"

7 TATE POMMER  7 Salina South 36' 51 /2

8 HUNTER COLE  7 Salina South 35' 01 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHASE DRENNON  7 Thomas More64' 31 /2

2 DAVIAN TREJO  7 Liberal Eisen 62' 01 /2

3 OLIVER DEAL  7 Horace J. Go 58' 10"

4 TREVIN MACIEL  7 Great Bend M55' 91 /2

5 JACE POSTLETHWAITE  7 Great Bend M55' 1"

6 DAMIAN SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More53' 8"

7 JAYDEN CORONA  7 Liberal Eisen 49' 7"

8 GUNNER FISHER 7 Great Bend M37' 2"

JUAN CHACON  7 Dodge City M DNS

#84 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ALEJANDRO DURAN  8 Salina South 85' 21 /2 10

2 MATHEW TREJO  8 Liberal Eisen 78' 71 /2 8

3 ERIK LOPEZ  8 Liberal Eisen 73' 61 /2 6

4 NAJERA JASON  8 Comanche Mi69' 4" 4

5 BRYANT TRENTON  8 Comanche Mi68' 1" 2

6 ZACHARY MCMURRAY  8 Salina South 67' 5" 1

7 GONZALEZ ANGEL  8 Comanche Mi66' 71 /2

8 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 65' 61 /2

9 MARCUS ROMO  8 Horace J. Go 55' 4"

10 ERIK FRANCO  8 Salina South 54' 01 /4

11 MASON CRUZ  8 Dodge City M 49' 10"

#68 Men's Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANDREW PELTON  8 Dodge City M 6' 6" 10

2 HENRY GONZALES  8 Dodge City M 6' 0" 8

#67 Men's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SEAN POLLY  7 Great Bend M5' 6" 10

MAX HEILMAN  7 Great Bend MNH

#66 Women's Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HANNAH CRATHORNE  8 Great Bend M5' 6" 9

1 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M5' 6" 9

DEYSI CASTRO  8 Dodge City M NH

ALYSSA FLORES  8 Dodge City M NH

ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend MNH

#65 Women's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 6' 0" 10

HEAVEN MONTFORD  7 Dodge City M NH

7th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 146

2 Salina South Middle School SSMS 109

3 Comanche Middle School COMM 53

4 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 35

5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 33

6 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 26

7 Liberal Eisenhower Middle School LWMS 18

7th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Salina South Middle School SSMS 110

2 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 75

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 74

4 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 62

5 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 43

6 Comanche Middle School COMM 28

7 Liberal Eisenhower Middle School LWMS 15

8th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Salina South Middle School SSMS 162

2 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 144

3 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 28

4 Liberal Eisenhower Middle School LWMS 26

5 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 18

6 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 16

7 Comanche Middle School COMM 6

8th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 104

2 Salina South Middle School SSMS 85

3 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 83

4 Comanche Middle School COMM 75

5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 51
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8th Grade Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 26

7 Liberal Eisenhower Middle School LWMS 10

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Salina South Middle School SSMS 271

2 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 170

3 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 164

4 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 63

5 Comanche Middle School COMM 59

6 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 49

7 Liberal Eisenhower Middle School LWMS 44

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Salina South Middle School SSMS 195

2 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 166

3 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 158

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 125

5 Comanche Middle School COMM 103

6 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 69

7 Liberal Eisenhower Middle School LWMS 25
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